
Breakfast Menu
Served Open - 11 AM

12 W. Newport Road, Lititz, PA 17543
717.626.9102

Monday through Saturday 6 AM ~ 8 PM
Sunday 7 AM ~ 7 PM

Visit www.lititzfamilycupboard.com



*IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially 
if you have certain medical conditions.               Gluten Free. Despite our careful precautions, we are not a gluten free facility. 

3-Egg omelet served with homefries and toast  

 T h e  C u p b o a r d

 CLASSIC EGG BREAKFAST

Two eggs* with toast
Two eggs* with homefries & toast
Two eggs* with choice of meat & toast
Two eggs* with homefries, choice of meat  
& toast
   Two eggs* with two meats (no homefries or toast)

Fresh local eggs, cooked to order

$4.99

$6.99

$7.99

$9.49

$8.49

EGG SANDWICHES

Egg Sandwich on choice of toast
with cheese              with cheese & choice of meat
Egg Croissant Sandwich with cheese
with cheese & choice of meat
Fried Egg BLT Hard cooked egg with bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, & mayo on toast

$4.99
$7.99

$7.49

$9.49

$8.45

OMELETS

Cheese Omelet
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Omelet with cheese
Greek Omelet Feta cheese, fresh spinach, 
tomato
Western Omelet Ham, onion, green pepper, 
cheese
Meat Lover Omelet Bacon, sausage, ham,  
cheese
Cupboard Omelet Smoked turkey, Swiss cheese,  
tomato, mushroom
Vegetable Omelet Onion, green pepper, 
mushroom, tomato, cheese
Tomato & Asparagus Omelet Tomato, 
asparagus, cheese 

  $8.49
$10.49

$10.49

$10.49

$10.99

$10.99

$10.49

$10.49

Meal Deals served with coffee 
No substitutes or modifications

WEEKLY MEAL DEALS

Egg & Cheese Muffin 
Two scrambled eggs, American 
cheese on English muffin
Biscuit & Egg*  
One egg cooked to order, one  
buttermilk biscuit topped with  
choice of gravy
Blueberry Pancake
One blueberry pancake with two  
slices of bacon
Breakfast Sampler* 
One egg cooked to order, one  
buttermilk pancake, two slices of  
bacon

Available Week Days ONLY 6 AM - 11 AM

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

FRUIT
    Grapefruit Sections
    Fresh Cut Fruit
Assortment of cantaloupe, 
honeydew, pineapple,  
grapes, seasonal fruit
Fresh Fruit Plate
Fresh fruit topped with vanilla 
yogurt or cottage cheese, & 
our housemade granola  
 

$4.99

$6.99

$9.99

$3.85

$4.99

Blueberry
Featured
   Traditional Honey 

Served with Whole, 2%, or Skim milk  
Almond milk add 50¢

$5.49

$6.25

$6.25

BAKED OATMEAL

Steel Cut Oatmeal
Assorted Cereals
Housemade Granola 

CEREAL
Served with Whole, 2%, or Skim milk 
Almond milk add 50¢

$3.99

$2.79

$3.99

CUP BOWL
$3.19

Add-ons and Substitutes 
Sub: Grits, Sweet Potato Homefries, or Fresh Fruit (in place of homefries) 
Egg Subs: Egg whites or Egg Beaters $2.49

Add: Fresh Spinach, Broccoli, Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, 
Asparagus or Mushrooms - 90¢       Avocado - $2.75

Cheese Choices: American, Swiss, Pepper Jack, Provolone, Cheddar, 
Monterey Jack, or Feta

Toast Choices: White, Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, Raisin, 
English Muffin, or Bagel

Gluten Free Bread: add $1.99 (two slices)

CUP BOWL

$5.99



FAVORITES

Country Scramble  Three eggs scrambled with 
ham, and homefries, topped with melted cheese. 
Choice of toast 
Southern Goodness*  Two eggs cooked to order, 
buttered grits, grilled biscuit & fresh fruit
Quiche Housemade quiche of the day served  
with fresh fruit side
Breakfast Burrito  Flour tortilla stuffed with 
scrambled eggs, sausage, black beans,  
tomatoes, cheese, & avocado. Served with salsa  
& sour cream on the side
    Southwest Bowl  Scrambled eggs, with black 
beans, peppers, onions, tomatoes, avocado, & 
cheese. Served with salsa & sour cream on the side
Country Fried Steak*  Topped with sausage gravy, 
Served with three eggs cooked to order, homefries, 
& choice of toast
Breakfast Skillet*  Eggs, onions, and peppers 
served with your choice of meat, & homefries.  
Topped with choice of Hollandaise, sausage gravy or 
chipped beef
Sausage Gravy Served over biscuits, toast, or 
homefries
Dry Beef Gravy Served over biscuits, toast, or 
homefries

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

$10.49

$11.99

$9.99

$6.99

$6.99

STACKS & BENEDICTS
Eggs Benedict*
English muffin topped with poached eggs,  
Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce, with
homefries
Garden Benedict*  
English muffin topped with poached eggs,  
spinach, tomato, hollandaise sauce, with 
fresh fruit 
Super Stack*
Homefries, biscuit, & eggs cooked to order, ham,  
topped with hollandaise sauce, & crumbled bacon
Country Chicken Stack*
Fried chicken tenders, biscuit, eggs cooked to 
order, topped with hollandaise sauce
Dutch Stack*
Homefries, biscuit, eggs cooked to order, choice 
of gravy, topped with cheddar cheese
   Stewed Tomato Stack*
Homefries, scrambled eggs, Monterey Jack 
cheese, topped with stewed tomatoes

$10.49

$10.49

$10.49

$10.49

$10.49

$9.99

PANCAKES
Buttermilk
with Blueberries
with Chocolate Chips 

Oat Bran
with Blueberries
with Chocolate Chips 
 Pancake Combo*
Two eggs cooked to order  
& choice of meat

French Toast Combo* 
Two eggs cooked to order  
& choice of meat

FRENCH TOAST

Thick Sliced
Raisin Bread 

Dusted with powdered sugar

ALA CARTE
Bacon Slices
Canadian Bacon 
Corned Beef Hash
Ham or Sausage
Scrapple 
Homefries
Sweet Potato Homefries
Buttered Grits
Corn Meal Mush
Stewed Tomatoes
Eggs*
Gravy Cup 
Dried Beef or Sausage

ONE    $1.99 TWO    $3.49

 C u p b o a r d

One Egg Two Eggs

BELGIUM WAFFLES

Whole
Half
Waffle Combo*
Two eggs cooked to order  
& choice of meat

Add fruit topping for $1.99

One Egg Two Eggs

$7.99

$7.99

ONE        TWO    THREE
$4.99

$6.49

$6.49

$3.49

$3.99

$3.99

$6.99

$8.99

$8.99
ONE        TWO    THREE

$5.99

$7.99

$7.99

$10.99

$3.99

$4.99

$4.99

$9.49

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

ONE        TWO    THREE
$5.99

$5.99

$10.99

$3.99

$3.99

$9.49

$6.99

$4.99

$7.99

$7.99

IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially 
if you have certain medical conditions.                 Gluten Free. Despite our careful precautions, we are not a gluten free facility. 

   HALF     WHOLE   

$9.99    $11.49

$3.25
$3.49
$3.99
$3.49
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.49

$3.99

Stuffed French Toast 
Strawberries & cream cheese  $9.75



FLOUR MILL
Bagels: Blueberry, Plain, Everything
Served with cream cheese

Grilled Nut Sticky Bun 
Muffin
(Ask server for daily selection)
Grilled or Warm
Two Buttermilk Biscuits
Donut or Long John
English Muffin
Toast
White, Wheat, Rye, Sourdough,  
or Raisin
Gluten Free Toast
Udi Multi-grain
 

$3.99

$4.99

$2.99

$2.99
$2.25

$3.49

$2.99

$4.49

Adult Buffet 
Age 12 & older  

Senior Buffet 
Age 60 & over

Children’s Buffet
Ages 4 - 11
Ages 1 - 3

$13.49

$12.48

$7.99
$4.00

Fresh Fruit, Pastries, Local Meats, Housemade Gravies, Scrambled Eggs, Pancakes, French Toast & more

*IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have  
certain medical conditions.                

BREAKFAST BUFFET

All-you-care-to-eat     Use a clean plate each trip     Any sharing of the buffet will result in additional charges
Please accompany children 12 & under to the buffet  

. .

BEVERAGES
Juice  
Orange, Cranberry, Apple,  
or Tomato

Milk
Whole, 2%, Skim, Chocolate  
Almond

Coffee 
Bottomless

Hot Tea
Ask Server for selection

Hot Chocolate, Cappuccino 
or Chai Tea Latte 
Topped with whipped cream

$3.69

$3.49
$4.25

$2.25

$2.99

$3.99

Small    Medium    Large

$2.99

$2.99
$3.65

$2.49

$2.49
$2.99

SENIORS
$1.25 Refillable Beverages  
Seniors over the age of 60

We are not the best at age guessing so please  
let your server know if you’ve reached this  

golden age! 

Small    Medium    Large

Ages 3 & under FREE with an accompanying Adult 
Buffet purchase

Saturday 6 AM - 11 AM            Sunday 7 AM - 12 PM


