# Breakfast Menu

Served Open - 11 AM



12 W. Newport Road, Lititz, PA 17543 717.626.9102

Monday through Saturday 6 AM ~ 8 PM Sunday 7 AM ~ 7 PM

Visit www.lititzfamilycupboard.com

CLASSIC EGG BREAKFAST	BAKED ØATMEAL
Fresh local eggs, cooked to order	Served with Whole, 2%, or Skim milk
Two eggs* with toast \$4.99	Almond milk add 50¢
Two eggs* with homefries & toast \$6.99	<b>Blueberry</b> \$5.49
Two eggs* with choice of meat & toast	<b>Featured</b> \$6.25
Two eggs* with homefries, choice of meat	Traditional Honey. \$6.25
& toast	CEDE 11
Two eggs* with two meats (no homefries or toast) \$8.49	CEREAL
EGG SANDWICHES	Served with Whole, 2%, or Skim milk Almond milk add 50¢  CUP  BOWL  Steel Cut Oatmeal \$3.19\$3.99
<b>Egg Sandwich</b> on choice of toast \$4.99	Assorted Cereals \$2.79
with cheese \$5.99 with cheese & choice of meat \$7.99	Housemade Granola · · · · · \$3.99
Egg Croissant Sandwich with cheese \$7.49	TO IT
with cheese & choice of meat \$9.49	FRUIT
Fried Egg BLT Hard cooked egg with bacon,	CUP BOWL
lettuce, tomato, & mayo on toast	Grapefruit Sections \$3.85\$4.99
9MELETS	Fresh Cut Fruit Assortment of cantaloupe, honeydew, pineapple,
3-Egg omelet served with homefries and toast	grapes, seasonal fruit \$4.99\$6.99
<b>Cheese Omelet</b>	Fresh Fruit Plate
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Omelet with cheese \$10.49	Fresh fruit topped with vanilla yogurt or cottage cheese, &
<b>Greek Omelet</b> Feta cheese, fresh spinach, tomato. \$10.49	our housemade granola
<b>Western Omelet</b> Ham, onion, green pepper, cheese	WEEKLY MEAL DEALS
<b>Meat Lover Omelet</b> Bacon, sausage, ham, cheese	Available Week Days ONLY 6 AM - 11 AM
Cupboard Omelet Smoked turkey, Swiss cheese, tomato, mushroom. \$10.99	Meal Deals served with coffee No substitutes or modifications
Vegetable Omelet Onion, green pepper,	Egg & Cheese Muffin
mushroom, tomato, cheese	Two scrambled eggs, American
Tomato & Asparagus Omelet Tomato,	cheese on English muffin \$6.99
asparagus, cheese	Biscuit & Egg* One egg cooked to order, one
Add-ons and Substitutes Sub: Grits, Sweet Potato Homefries, or Fresh Fruit (in place of homefries)	buttermilk biscuit topped with
Egg Subs: Egg whites or Egg Beaters \$2.49	choice of gravy
<b>Add:</b> Fresh Spinach, Broccoli, Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Asparagus or Mushrooms - 90¢ Avocado - \$2.75	One blueberry pancake with two slices of bacon \$6.99
Cheese Choices: American, Swiss, Pepper Jack, Provolone, Cheddar, Monterey Jack, or Feta	Breakfast Sampler*
Toast Choices: White, Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, Raisin, English Muffin, or Bagel	One egg cooked to order, one buttermilk pancake, two slices of
Gluten Free Bread: add \$1.99 (two slices)	bacon\$6.99

3
77

## **FAVORITES**

<b>Country Scramble</b> Three eggs scrambled with ham, and homefries, topped with melted cheese. Choice of toast	\$10.99
<b>Southern Goodness*</b> Two eggs cooked to order, buttered grits, grilled biscuit & fresh fruit	\$9.99
<b>Quiche</b> Housemade quiche of the day served with fresh fruit side	\$9.99
<b>Breakfast Burrito</b> Flour tortilla stuffed with scrambled eggs, sausage, black beans, tomatoes, cheese, & avocado. Served with salsa & sour cream on the side	\$11.99
<b>⑤ Southwest Bowl</b> Scrambled eggs, with black beans, peppers, onions, tomatoes, avocado, & cheese. Served with salsa & sour cream on the side.	\$10.49
<b>Country Fried Steak</b> * Topped with sausage gravy, Served with three eggs cooked to order, homefries, & choice of toast	\$11.99
<b>Breakfast Skillet</b> * Eggs, onions, and peppers served with your choice of meat, & homefries. Topped with choice of Hollandaise, sausage gravy or chipped beef	\$9.99
Sausage Gravy Served over biscuits, toast, or homefries	\$6.99
<b>Dry Beef Gravy</b> Served over biscuits, toast, or homefries.	\$6.99
STACKS & BENEDICTS	
Eggs Benedict*  English muffin topped with poached eggs, Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce, with homefries  \$7.99	<b>Eggs</b> \$10.49

Eggs Benedict*  English muffin topped with poached eggs, Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce, with One Egg Two Eggs homefries \$7.99 \$10.49
<b>Garden Benedict*</b> English muffin topped with poached eggs, spinach, tomato, hollandaise sauce, with One Egg Two Eggs fresh fruit \$7.99 \$10.49
<b>Super Stack</b> * Homefries, biscuit, & eggs cooked to order, ham, topped with hollandaise sauce, & crumbled bacon \$10.49
Country Chicken Stack*  Fried chicken tenders, biscuit, eggs cooked to order, topped with hollandaise sauce
<b>Dutch Stack</b> * Homefries, biscuit, eggs cooked to order, choice of gravy, topped with cheddar cheese
<sup>⊕</sup> Stewed Tomato Stack*

Homefries, scrambled eggs, Monterey Jack cheese, topped with stewed tomatoes ...

PAN	CAKES	
1 T U 1		

	ONE	TWO	THREE
Buttermilk	\$3.49	\$4.99	\$6.99
with Blueberries	\$3.99	••\$6.49	••\$8.99
with Chocolate Chips	\$3.99	••\$6.49	\$8.99
	ONE	TWO	THREE
Oat Bran	\$3.99	\$5.99	\$7.99
with Blueberries	\$4.99	••\$7.99	• • \$9.99
with Chocolate Chips	\$4.99	\$7.99	\$9.99
Pancake Combo*			

# FRENCH TOAST

	ONE	TWO	THREE
Thick Sliced	\$3.99	\$5.99	• • \$7.99
Raisin Bread	\$3.99	•• \$5.99	• • \$7.99

#### French Toast Combo\*

#### **Stuffed French Toast**

### BELGIUM WAFFLES

Half	\$4.99
Waffle Combo*	WHOLE
Two eggs cooked to order	
& choice of meat \$9.99 \$	11.49

### 11.1 ClDTT

<b>\$</b>	PANCAKES
×	ONE         TWO         THREE           Buttermilk         \$3.49         \$4.99         \$6.99
×	
×	
×	with Chocolate Chips \$3.99 \$6.49 \$8.99
×	ONE         TWO         THREE           Oat Bran         \$3.99         \$5.99         \$7.99
X	with Blueberries \$4,99\$7,99\$9,99
<b>X</b>	
<b>X</b>	with Chocolate Chips \$4.99\$7.99\$9.99  Pancake Combo*
<b>X</b>	Two eggs cooked to order
<b>X</b>	& choice of meat \$9.49\$10.99
Š	FRENCH TOAST
×	
×	Dusted with powdered sugar  ONE TWO THREE
×	Thick Sliced \$3.99 . \$5.99 . \$7.99
×	<b>Raisin Bread</b> \$3.99 • \$5.99 • \$7.99
<b>X</b>	French Toast Combo*
<b>X</b>	Two eggs cooked to order
<b>X</b>	& choice of meat \$9.49 \$10.99
Š	Stuffed French Toast
×	Strawberries & cream cheese \$9.75
×	BELGIUM WAFFLES
×	Add fruit topping for \$1.99
×	<b>Whole</b> \$6.99
X	<b>Half</b> \$4.99
<b>X</b>	Waffle Combo*
<b>X</b>	Two eggs cooked to order HALF WHOLE
<b>X</b>	& choice of meat
Š	ALA CARTE
×	ALA CANTE
×	Bacon Slices
X	Canadian Bacon. \$3.49 Corned Beef Hash \$3.99
<b>X</b>	Ham or Sausage \$3.49
8	<b>Scrapple</b>
<b>X</b>	<b>Homefries</b>
×	Sweet Potato Homefries \$3.99
×	Buttered Grits
×	Stewed Tomatoes
<b>X</b>	<b>Eggs</b> * ONE. \$1.99TWO. \$3.49
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	Gravy Cup
\$	Dried Beef or Sausage\$3.99



# BREAKFAST BUFFET

Saturday 6 AM - 11 AM · · · Sunday 7 AM - 12 PM

Fresh Fruit, Pastries, Local Meats, Housemade Gravies, Scrambled Eggs, Pancakes, French Toast & more

Adult Buffet Age 12 & older	\$13.49
<b>Senior Buffet</b> Age 60 & over	\$12.48
<b>Children's Buffet</b>	
Ages 4 - 11	\$7.99
Ages 1 - 3	\$4.00
Ages 3 & under FREE with an accompanying	Adult

**Buffet purchase** 



All-you-care-to₃eat Use a clean plate each trip, Any sharing of the buffet will result in additional charges Please accompany children 12 & under to the buffet

# BEVERAGES

<b>Juice</b> Orange, Cranberry, Apple,	Small	Medium	Large
or Tomato	\$2.49	. \$2.99	\$3.69
<b>Milk</b> Whole, 2%, Skim, Chocolate Almond	\$2.49		\$3.49
Coffee Bottomless			
<b>Hot Tea</b> Ask Server for selection	• • • • •	• • • • • • • •	\$2.99
Hot Chocolate, Cappu or Chai Tea Latte Topped with whipped cream		• • • • • • •	\$3.99

#### **SENIORS**

\$1.25 Refillable Beverages Seniors over the age of 60

We are not the best at age guessing so please let your server know if you've reached this golden age!

# FLOUR MILL

Bagels: Blueberry, Plain, Everything	
Served with cream cheese	\$3.99
Grilled Nut Sticky Bun	\$4.99
Muffin (Ask server for daily selection)	
Grilled or Warm	
Two Buttermilk Biscuits	\$2.99
Donut or Long John	\$2.25
English Muffin	\$3.49
<b>Toast</b> White, Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, or Raisin	\$2.99
<b>Gluten Free Toast</b> Udi Multi-grain	\$4.49



\*IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.